
Where to Submit Orders

Non-Fire Market New or Replacement Pump Orders

PPUCS@Peerlesspump.com

Fire Market Orders

AE@Peerlesspump.com

Spare Parts Non-Extranet Orders, Quotes, and Customer Service

Parts@Peerlesspump.com

ETO Projects Team 

PPUESU@Peerlesspump.com

Orders Direct to Peerless Lubbock TX

PPU4@Peerlesspump.com

*If orders are received in at any of the above inboxes that should have been sent 

elsewhere, we will reroute them internally and notify the customer. Please note 

this could cause sight delays with order entry. 
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Applications Support for New or 

Replacement Pumps

The next few slides will identify where to send Quotation and Customer Service 

request.

Applications Engineers are divided by market to best be able to assist with 

specific product technical needs within each market. 

Customer Service serves all markets for new and replacement pump requests. 

*If a request is sent to the incorrect contact person, we will strive to quickly 

reroute it internally. It could cause slight delays and we always welcome a quick 

call or email if any clarification is needed. 



Peerless Indianapolis Customer Service Team

Gail Greene
ggreene@Peerlesspump.com
Desk - 317-924-7316

Rees Wiesenauer
rwiesenauer@Peerlesspump.com
Desk - 317-924-7225

**Please submit new orders to 
PPUCS@Peerlesspump.com

Renee Dube
Rdube@Peerlesspump.com
Desk - 317-924-7376
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Robert Roucoulet
SR Applications Engineer – Fire
AE@Peerlesspump.com
Desk – 317-924-7337

Kayla Beckman
Applications Engineer - Fire
AE@Peerlesspump.com
Desk – 317-924-7287

Peerless Indianapolis Fire AE Team

**Please submit requests and new orders 
to AE@Peerlesspump.com

**Red territory will be supported 
jointly by Robert and Kayla.
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Peerless Indianapolis Industry and CBS AE Team

**Please submit new orders to 
PPUCS@Peerlesspump.com

Application Engineer
Nick Lamorgese
nlamorgese@Peerlesspump.com
Desk - 317-924-7265

Application Engineer
Kim Bowser
kbowser@Peerlesspump.com
Desk - 317-924-7322
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Lauren Olshin
After Market, Non-Spec, and 
Replacement Pumps - Nationwide
lolshin@Peerlesspump.com
Direct.: 317-921-8687
Mobile:  317-518-7641

Nick Conner
Bid and Spec Projects - West
nconner@Peerlesspump.com
Direct.: 317-920-3673
Mobile:  317-450-4111

Brent Nibarger
Bid and Spec Projects - East
bnibarger@Peerlesspump.com
Direct: 317-924-7317
Mobile:  317-752-2113

Peerless Indianapolis Water Utility AE Team

**Please submit new orders to 
PPUCS@Peerlesspump.com
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Peerless Pump Quick Contact Sheet

Indianapolis Main Office 

(317)-925-9661 or 1(800)-879-0182

PPUCS@Peerlesspump.com

Indianapolis Parts Team 

(317)-925-9661

Parts@Peerlesspump.com

Indianapolis Projects Team 

(317)-925-9661

PPUESU@Peerlesspump.com

Selma Main Office

(334)-875-4100 

Process@Peerlesspump.com

Lubbock Main Office 

(806)-747-0002

PPU4@Peerlesspump.com
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